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Women / 5 / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaelin Main226
WOGA Gymnastics

9.150 9.625 9.5509.450 37.775
6 1T 2T 2T 1 

1 

Lily Ford222
WOGA Gymnastics

9.225 9.400 9.7509.150 37.525
4T 3T 7T 1 2 

2 

Lani Grace Alvarez169
Zenith

8.950 9.250 9.4009.575 37.175
8 8 1 6 3 

3 

Pallie Mumbru252
Eagle Gymnastics

9.325 8.800 9.5509.250 36.925
3 12 5 3T 4 

4 

Lucy Tredennick233
WOGA Gymnastics

9.400 9.350 9.1758.900 36.825
2 7 12 9T 5 

5 

Ella Murphy228
WOGA Gymnastics

9.225 9.125 9.3009.150 36.800
5T 9 8T 8 6 

6 

Kaylee Funk223
WOGA Gymnastics

9.550 8.750 9.0259.450 36.775
1 13 3T 12 7 

7 

Avery King225
WOGA Gymnastics

8.600 9.400 9.3759.350 36.725
14 4T 4 7 8 

8 

Alyson Chu219
WOGA Gymnastics

9.000 9.400 9.1758.950 36.525
7 5T 11 10T 9 

9 

Sydney Sukenik232
WOGA Gymnastics

8.775 9.400 9.4258.750 36.350
11 6T 14T 4T 10 

10 

Mallory Johnson224
WOGA Gymnastics

8.725 9.625 9.0008.800 36.150
13 2T 13 13T 11 

11 

Sommer Hicks170
Zenith

8.750 9.050 9.0009.000 35.800
12 10T 10 14T 12 

12 

Gracie Little273
Ridgewood

8.825 9.050 9.0508.650 35.575
10 11T 16T 11 13 

13 

Hailey Bryant103
Texas Best 

8.350 8.725 8.8509.050 34.975
17 14 9 17 14 

14 

Taryn Van Biezen255
Eagle Gymnastics

8.500 7.800 8.9259.200 34.425
16 17 6 15 15 

15 

Maryn Mitchell172
Zenith

8.575 8.150 8.8758.250 33.850
15 16 18 16 16 

16 

Lyla Hale271
Ridgewood

0.000 8.300 9.4258.650 26.375
19 15 17T 5T 17 

17 

Sienna Johnson171
Zenith

6.850 7.400 0.0008.750 23.000
18 18 15T 18T 18 

18 

Alexa (Lexi) Weis234
WOGA Gymnastics

8.900 0.000 0.0000.000 8.900
9 19 19 19T 19 

19 
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